« Automotive Spare Parts -
ww.omtrade.net

& OMTECH
CATALOGUE 2017

e —— ——



& OMTECH

« Automotive Spare Parts -

www.omtrade.net

ABOUT US

Our company has been established in order to
export kinds of auto spare parts with OMTECH
and WELLTECH brands mainly for Europian trucks.
We have experince more then 10 years about
exporting business.

Our range that we can supply includes mainly;

- Engine Parts (water pumps, gaskets, oil & air
filters, hoses, fan blades, tensioner roller, fuel hand
pumps, flexible pipes & clamps, piston)

- Clutch (muster cylinders, clutch servo, repair
kits)

- Brakes (Brake shoe pins, spring bushing & pins
& bolts, brake adjuster, brake dust cover, dia-
phragms)

- Suspensions (rubber bushings, spring
cushion, u-bolts, repair kits, air springs, stabilizer
bar bearings, schock absorber)

- Body parts & cabin parts

We are enable to supply some spare parts for
passenger cars like tensioner roller, glow plugs,
tensioner belt, engine support, axle drive parts,
cylinder head to suit your market

Our aim is to be one of the best supplier of
spare parts and to provide service by considering
our customer needs.



& OMTECH

MAN

A205457 AIR COPRESSOR LINE
OEM 51063045457

TGA

.

Ml A205458 AIR COPRESSOR LINE

TGX )

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

OEM 51063045458

n—\/°

A205459 AIR COPRESSOR LINE
OEM 51063045459

TGA

.

J

A205461 AIR COPRESSOR LINE
OEM 51063045461

TGA-TGS )

A205462 AIR COPRESSOR LINE
OEM 51063045462

J

A205460 AIR COPRESSOR LINE

OEM 51063045460

OEM 51063035494

OEM 81084050020
OEM 81084050016
OEM 81084050021
OEM 82084050021
MANN C271250/1

TGATGS/TGX

TGA-TGS J [TeA-TGX )
OMT10.512 AR FILTER M omT10.513 AIR FILTER )
OEM 81083040036 OEM 81082050005 T

MANN C24650/8 =
- J U J
OFT10.124 AR FILTER M oFT10.125 AIR FILTER )

OEM 81084050017
MANN CF1640

TGA/TGS/TGX )

w4 |



& OMTECH

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

OMT10.522 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08304.0049
OEM 81.08304.0055
OEM 81.08304.0056

M2000L

MAN

OMT10.528 AIR FILTER
OEM 81.08304.0050

\

SECONDARY

OMT10.529 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08304-0038
OEM 81.08304-0091
OEM 81.08401-6213

F2000

J

OMT10.530 AIR FILTER
OEM 81.08304-0053

\

N\

OMT10.531 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08304.0084
MANN C17170

([E2000/F2000

J

SECONDARY

OMT10.532 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08405.0018
MANN C261005

TGL/TGM

OMT10.533 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08405.0015
OEM 81.08304.0087
MANN C25730/1

OEM 82.08405.0015

(L2000/M2000 L

N\

OMT10.534 AIR FILTER

MANN C301353

OEM 81.08304.0083
OEM 81.08304.0094
OEM 81.08304.0097
OEM 82.08304.0083

F2000

OMT10.535 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08304.0086
MANN C30703/1

.

J

OMT10.536 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08304.0061
OEM 81.08401.6082
MANN C33920/6

\

OMT10.537 AIR FILTER

OEM 81.08304.0076
OEM 81.08304.0074
OEM 81.08304.0078
OEM 82.08304.0075
OEM 82.08304.0076
OEM N1.01100.7120
MANN C24508/1 -
C24508

(2000L/2000M

OMT10.523 AIR FILTER

OEM 50.08304.0005
OEM 81.08304.0051




e Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

OMT10.561 AIR FILTER ) omT10.241 AXLE ROD REP KIT
OEM 81.08405.0014

OEM 81432706119

OEM 81432206241

.

| |E2000 )
C]RE (P2 AXLE ROD REP KIT | (CIMRETR2ZEZI AXLE ROD REP KIT
OEM 81953016132 _ OEM 81432206202
OEM 81432706080 F O l ii
A
©0O @)
@250 &
[E2000/F90 ) (m2000L D =@67 d =217 Ax = 100
o) IR FZYER AXLE ROD REP KIT )

OMT10.704 BRAKE CALIPER DUST COVER

OEM N2509990263

L ELSA-2 195-225 SEIRES
BD1021 BRAKE DISC A

OEM 81508030021
OEM 81508030041

OEM 81432306068
OEM 81432706064
OEM 81432306051

(F90-F2000

BD1040 BRAKE DISC

OEM 81508030040
OEM 81508030023

J

(F2000/TG-A/TG-S FRONT | (TG-A/TG-S/TG-

BD3042 BRAKE DISC

OEM 81508030042
OEM 81508030053

J

BD3063 BRAKE DISC )

OEM 81508030063
OEM 81508030054

JTGL 12.180 FRONT | (TGL12.180

BD3022 BRAKE DISC

OEM 81508030022
OEM 81508030061

REAR |
ZORONTEKRS BRAKE MASTER CYL. REPAIR KIT

owg"

J

(L2000 SG/SU/SL

38,10MM




& OMTECH

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

M30.10.001.1 BRAKE MASTER CYL. REPAIR KIT M30.10.002.1 BRAKE MASTER CYL. REPAIR KIT
® o n%%
s : &" OO 0o
QOO0 € TEEITHR S

§ 31,75) | y
M30.10.001 BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER ) M30.10.002 BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER )
FTE H3173100 FTE H3172000
OEM 81511306044 OEM 81511306013

ALT OE 81511307005

.

G SERIES 31,75) |G SERIES 31,75
VZORLNTI BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER | (ZUELNIERS BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER
OEM 81511306005 R OEM 81511306006
-‘ l
LY
31,75 38,10MM

\

J

J .

OMT10.212 BRAKE REPAIR KIT

OEM 81502120036M
OEM 81502120032S
OEM 81502120036S

OMT10.210

\

OEM 81502120036
OEM 81502120032

N\

BRAKE SHOE BOLT

[

-
IXTISEEIY BRAKE SHOE SPRING

OEM 81976100115
OEM 81976100123
OEM 64976100002

S B

.

J

A100462

(F90/F2000

OEM 81962100462

CAB. BUSHING

A100019 CAB. BUSHING
OEM 85962100019

TGATGS/TGX

J

OMT10.260

F2000

OEM 81962100407
OEM 81962100407S

CABIN REPAIR KIT

ee
e
2 OO0 C

I — s




e Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN
OMT10.261 CABIN REPAIR KIT ) OMT10.140 CAP FOR STEERING OIL TANK )
OEM 85960200004M OEM 81473020013
OEM 81473020007
OEM 81473020011
TG SERIES JL L:95MM |
OMT10.280 CLUTCH FORK ) OMT10.279 CLUTCH FORK REP KIT )
OEM 81305600061 OEM 81305606019
OEM 81305606022
'? s
7~ 7~
@l-l-l®
(TGA/L2000/FOCL | [E/FM SERIES )
C30.30.001 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ) C30.30.002 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER )
FTE MKG2385241 FTE MKG2385211
OEM 81307156149 OEM 81307156152
TGA 23,81MM/40MM ] (TGA 23,81MM/40MM |
C30.30.003 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ) C30.30.004 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER )
FTE KG2302701/6231 FTE KG259711/62310
OEM 60AM OEM 9AM
81307156119 81307156120
e T
[F2000 24MM | |F2000 26MM |
C30.30.005 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ) C30.30.006 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER )
FTE KG2302701/S FTE KG2303002
OEM 81307156119S OEM 81307156135
[F2000 24MM | |F2000 24MM |
C30.30.007 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ) C30.30.008 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER )
FTE KG2500602 FTE KG2371214
OEM 81307156132 OEM 81307156065
OEM 81307156067
(M2000/L2000 25,4MM | (G90 23,81)




& OMTECH

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

C30.30.009

FTE KG2579413
OEM 81307156066

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

G90

.

i

25,4MM |

M c30.30.010

FTE KG2670113
OEM 81307156117

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

G90

26,99

C30.30.011

FTE KG2340101
OEM 81307156037
OEM 81307156051

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

SG/SL/SR

qp

34,92

J

C30.30.012

FTE KG2379112
OEM 81307156011
OEM 81307156028

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

&£’

\

23,81MM |

N\

C30.30.013

FTE KN28014C1
OEM 81307156082

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

&

amll®

J

28,57

C30.30.014

FTE KN3108A1
OEM 81307166044

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

e

SR

31,75

N\

C30.30.015

FTE KN3107B1
OEM 81307166043
OEM 81307166051

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

2R

SL

31,75MM |

J

C30.30.016
FTE KN28013A1

OEM 81307166020 | l

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

\

28,57MM |

N\

C30.30.017

FTE KG2379911
OEM 81307156049

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER

23,8

.

N\

MM

C30.30.004.1 CLUTCH MASTER REP.KIT

| -
_ -
— A ‘-— a
- ' ¥
- '
!
P |
= \.J

\

N\

C30.30.006.1 CLUTCH MASTER REP.KIT

é
$ w

(L

N\

(ox (DL KA CLUTCH MASTER REP.KIT




Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

& OMTECH

S$40.40.001 CONCENTRIC SLAVE CYLINDER

OEM 81305500105
OEM 81305500091
OEM 81307166101

M c10.006 COUPLING HEAD

OEM 81512206068
OEM 81512206010
OEM 81512206094
OEM 81512206026

51MM |

. _ )

OMT10.267 COUPLING HEAD C10.005 COUPLING HEAD

OEM 81512206014 OEM 81512206032
2 OEM 81512206069
OEM 81512206093

J

\F SERIES

C10.002 COUPLING HEAD
OEM 88512206003

J \C J

C10.001 COUPLING HEAD
OEM 81512206033

J

- J U J
A905204 DIAPHRAGMS 20’ ) A405264 DIAPHRAGMS 20°(D) )
OEM 8971205204 OEM 8971205264

L 20'f (. 20'(D) )
A405304 DIAPHRAGMS 24’ ) A405404 DIAPHRAGMS 30’ )
OEM 8971205304 OEM 8971205404

L 24') | 30')
A405464 DIAPHRAGMS 30'(D) M omT10.065 DOOR CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 8971205464 OEM 81955010224

-h-""-\.
L 30'(D) ) [TGX/TGS LENGHT:560MM |

a0 [ ——



& OMTECH

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

OMT10.066 DOOR CONTROL CABLE
OEM 81626800108
OEM 81626800132

SAMPA 021.422

\ .

TGA

.

LENGHT:695MM

OMT10.257 DOOR LOCK

OEM 85618516003

TG SERIES

A106110 EXPANSION TANK
OEM 81061026110

e ——

.

N\

J

OEM 51066017013
OEM 51066017005

FB10.019 FAN BLADE

OEM 51066010257
BLADE NUMBER:9

[E2000/F2000

OEM 51066017010
S

A101140 FAN RING

OEM 81066200135
OEM 81066200110
OEM 81066200111
OEM 81066200140

\E 2000-F2000

[STIEEVSD FAN RING

OEM 81066200134

TGA

A108031 FAN RING
OEM 51066080031

26.230

A105029 FAN RING

OEM 51066080030
OEM 51066085029

O
O

([E2000-F90

A100109 FAN SHROUD

OEM 81066200137
OEM 81066200109

F2000

N\

N\
J
)

J

J

J
N\

[STTTEPRD FAN SHROUD

OEM 81066200186
OEM 81066200148
OEM 81066200132

@,

TGS-TGA

A100187 FAN SHROUD

OEM 81066200187
OEM 81066200164

O
@,
@
@

TGS-TGA

N\

[STTTEER FAN SHROUD

OEM 81066200133

OEM 81066200188

J

\

— 50

OEM 81066200145



Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

& OMTECH

A200061 FLANGA,FAN DRIVE
OEM 51066040061

FP005801 FLEXIBLE PIPE
OEM 81152100058

TGA F90/F2000

FP008401 FLEXIBLE PIPE WITH SLEEVE V40.04.001 FOOT BRAKE VALVE

OEM 81152100084 WABCO 4613150080
OEM 81521019132
OEM 85500014354

FITGA

OMT10.281 FUEL FILTER

OEM 81125010026
OEM 81125010021
OEM 81125010030
OEM 81125030086

J \C J

OMT10.160 FUEL FILTER

OEM 81111016151
OEM 81111016013

([E2000/F90 FILTER INSERT ) (19422

R10.001 FUEL HAND PUMP ) R10.002 FUEL HAND PUMP
OEM 81121506013 OEM 51121507021

OEM 51121507003 OEM 51127507018
OEM 81121506012
OEM 81121506013
OEM 81121509001

OEM 51121507005
OEM 81121506003

L INTERNAL THREAD:M16x1,5) | OUTSIDE THREAD:M16 x 1,5; |
R10.003 FUEL HAND PUMP ) R10.006 FUEL HAND PUMP )
OEM 51121507022 OEM 51121507014
OEM 51121507006 0 OEM 51121507001
OEM 81121506010 : OEM 51121507010
OEM 81121506011 OEM 51121507011

gs‘\ OEM 51121507019

I'.J
INTERNAL THREAD:M14 x 1,5

-
(XIXIEI FUEL HAND PUMP )

OEM 51121500002
OEM 51121500000
OEM 51121500001

mil 4

FT10112 FUEL TANK

OEM 81122015653
OEM 81122015607

L INTERNAL THREAD:M14 x 1,5 620*675*700*250It

\

sy




Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

© OMTECH

FT10113 FUEL TANK ) FT10114 FUEL TANK

OEM 81122015656
OEM 81122015675
OEM 81122015490

OEM 81122015654
OEM 81122015469

620*675*1070*400It

N\

620*675*820*3001t ) |

L

~

FT10115 FUEL TANK FT10116 FUEL TANK

OEM 81122011097 OEM 81122015664
OEM 81122015482 OEM 81122015686

OEM 81122015657

620*675*1600*600It

N\

620*675*1350*500It ) |

~

FUEL TANK FT10118 FUEL TANK

OEM 81122015523
OEM 81122012090

L

FT10117

OEM 81122015673
OEM 81122015555

620*675*2000*750It

N\

620*675*1850*700It ) |

L

~

FT10119 FUEL TANK FT10120 FUEL TANK

OEM 81122015687 OEM 81122015671
OEM 81122015674 OEM 81122016032

620*675*2140*800It

N\

620*675*2080*780It ) |

~

.

FT10122 FUEL TANK

OEM 81122015658
OEM 81122015714

FT10121 FUEL TANK
OEM 81122015715

700*700*1060*500It )

N\

700*700*680*300lIt | |

~

.

FT10124 FUEL TANK
OEM 81122015662

FT10123 FUEL TANK
OEM 81122011097

700*700*1360*630It )

700*700*1140*5501 ) |

L

.




& OMTECH

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN
FT10164 FUEL TANK ) A100095 GAS SPRING )
OEM 81122015696 OEM 81748210095
TGA | [F2000/M90/F90 (720x220) |
A100016 GAS SPRING ) OMT10.041 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81611400016 OEM 81326556205
OEM 81326556108
S —
TGA | [FORTUNA LENGHT:9600MM|
OMT10.042 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE ) OMT10.043 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE
OEM 81326556206 OEM 81326556155
SAMPA 021.393 OEM 81326556208
SAMPA 021.394
S S — S —
[FORTUNA LENGHT:9700MM | [FORTUNA LENGHT:9800MM
OMT10.044 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE ) OMT10.045 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE
OEM 81326556213 OEM 81326556203
S S — S —
[FORTUNA LENGHT:11500MV | [FORTUNA LENGHT:7700MM
OMT10.046 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE ) OMT10.047 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81326556214 OEM 81326556240
S — | B —
[FORTUNA LENGHT:12600MM | [FORTUNA LENGHT:9500MM
OMT10.048 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE ) OMT10.049 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE
OEM 81326556204 OEM 81326556322
OEM 81326556249
IDIPARO LENGHT:8200MM | (TGA/TGS LENGHT:3252MM|

53




& OMTECH

OMT10.050 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE
OEM 81326556253

O

M omT10.051

OEM 81326556324
OEM 81326556257

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE

OEM 81963010901
OEM 81963010902
OEM 81963010903
OEM 81963010883

{

TGA

.

@90x290mm |

(TGATGS LENGHT:3377MM ) [TGA/TGS/TGX LENGHT:3267MM
OMT10.238 GEAR SHIFT CONTROL CABLE M omT10.323 INTERCOOLER HOSE A
OEM 81326556278 OEM 81963200175 '
OEM
OEM 81963200115 \
81963200148 AW,
WEECS T
‘
TGA J18.224/18.220 @100x190mm
OMT10.324 INTERCOOLER HOSE M omT10.325 INTERCOOLER HOSE A

\

OEM 81964200506

@120x135mm

N\

OMT10.326 INTERCOOLER HOSE
OEM 81963010648 e

@100x190mm

.

OMT10.327

F90

OEM 81963010587
OEM 81963010543
OEM 81963010581

N\

INTERCOOLER HOSE

|

@100x240mm |

N\

OMT10.328 INTERCOOLER HOSE
OEM 81963010900

d

(TGA 19.423 @90x290mm / 7B |

OMT10.329

15.153

OEM 81963200168
OEM 81963200167
OEM 81963200157

N\

INTERCOOLER HOSE

{

@50x65x190mm |

N\

OMT10.330 INTERCOOLER HOSE
OEM 81963200159

O

OMT10.331

@50x160mm J (T

OEM 81963010590

N\

INTERCOOLER HOSE

@90x205mm




& OMTECH

OMT10.332 INTERCOOLER HOSE

OEM 51964200121
OEM 51963300315

(FOO/NG/NL

@90x160mm |

M omT10.334

OEM 51963300359
OEM 51963300201
OEM 51963300277
OEM 51963300310

26.230

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

INTERCOOLER HOSE

@50x80mm |

OMT10.335 INTERCOOLER HOSE
OEM 51963300190

26.281

N\

@75x120mm )

OMT10.336

26.230/26.270

INTERCOOLER HOSE

OEM 51963300300
OEM 51963300427

@50x110mm)

N\

OMT10.337 INTERCOOLER HOSE

OEM 81963200170
OEM 81963200150

26.230

N\

@65x110mm)

OMT10.338

1262/LIONS

INTERCOOLER HOSE

OEM 81963010594

@90x120mm |

N\

OMT10.339 INTERCOOLER HOSE
OEM 51963300352

.

N\

@90x90mm |

OMT10.340

SL220

INTERCOOLER HOSE

OEM 81963010600

2100x130mm

N\

OMT10.352 INTERCOOLER HOSE
OEM 81963010885

.

W,

N\

@78,5x225mm |

OMT10.353

\

OEM 81963200162
OEM 81963010513

INTERCOOLER HOSE

‘o

@90x130mm |

N\

A106013 KING PIN SET

OEM 81442056013
[ N

@
OO

F2000

N\

800

O

49,5x50x223 |

OMT10.139

OEM 81473400056

LOCKING DEVICE

2

N\

— 55




Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

& OMTECH VAN
OMT10.162 OIL DIPSTICK ) OMT10.163 OIL DIPSTICK A
OEM 51058055212 OEM 51058055414 f;‘\
26281 J 126230 )
OMT10.164 OIL DIPSTICK ) OMT10.165 OIL DIPSTICK A

OEM 51058055545

26270

OEM 51058055609

19422

OMT10.166 OIL DIPSTICK

OEM 51058055608
OEM 51058055558

Q

19463

J

OMT10.167 OIL DIPSTICK
OEM 51058055695

TGA

OMT10.168 OIL DIPSTICK

OEM 51058055751 f‘\
-

J

OMT10.169 OIL DIPSTICK

OEM 51058055695

—

TGA 460

OMT10.170 OIL DIPSTICK

OEM 51058055638 r\

.

J

OMT10.134 OIL DIPSTICK

OEM 81473030045
OEM 81473030039
OEM N1011019793
OEM N1011019801

FOR STEERING OIL TANK]

\

OMT10.504 OIL SEAL
OEM 81965036000

Yy, R
I

(F2000/TGA

J

N\

OMT10.333 RADIATOR HOS
OEM 81963010639 —

(F90/F2000 @60x@70x90mm |

— 56




Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

& OMTECH

A100426 RADIATOR MOUNTING
OEM 81962100426

A N\

R40.90.002 RELEASE RING (CLUTCH KIT)

FTE 9730010200
FTE 9730010200
FTE 9730010200
OEM 81521166036
OEM 81521166036
OEM 81521166036
ALT OE 81521166010
ALT OE 81521166019
ALT OE 81521166038

[F90/F2000 L 43MM/6 TEETH |
(o] "L [FLI: 3 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER | (N[ PEERSS RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER )
OEM 81962100101 OEM 81962100132

F90 M10x1,5 x10,5 | |_ M10x 1,5
(o] "L RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER )l omT10.301 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER )
OEM 81962100052 OEM 81962100100
OEM 81962100301 ‘ I
L2000 M8 x 1,5 x 10 | [MOO/NL M10x 1,5

A N\

OMT10.302 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER

OEM 81962100130 OEM 81962100119 I

OMT10.303 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER

L M10x1,5 )| M10x 1,5 |
OMT10.304 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER M omT10.305 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER )
OEM 81960207000 OEM 81962100248

OEM 81960200056 ' OEM 81962100243 .

L M8xQ40x30 | (26.210 68x13x20 |
OMT10.306 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER M omT10.307 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER )
OEM 81962100289 OEM 81962100230

OEM 83962100508 l ' ' '
19.270 M8 x 23 | |TGA/TGL/SG220 )

N 7



Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

& OMTECH

) omT10.309 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER
OEM 81962100026 OEM 81962100026

=

OMT10.308 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER

2 d

- J U J

OMT10.310 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER OMT10.218 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER

OEM 81962100615 OEM 81962100119 I

- J U

OMT10.297 RUBBER BUFFER SILENCER OMT10.432 RUBBER MOUNTING

OEM 81962100602 OEM 81437060008 .

(F90/L2000 M10x1,5x 10 {19.190 B42x24x36mm |

OMT10.081 RUBBER STRIP SA06262 S-ABA -BRAKE ADJUSTER )

OEM 81961010382 OEM 81506106262
OEM 81506106252

J/

N\

26/281 JL REAR,RIGHT
o]iE[PLE I SCREW | (LTAEL T SEALING STRIP )
OEM 06028158914 N OEM 85626510011

OEM 06027925112
OEM 06028160914
OEM 06028142914
OEM 06028134914

OEM 85626510007
OEM 85626510010

\[E/FSERIES M14 x 1,5 mm ) 12/153 SACLI/ WITH SHEET
OMT10.256 SHIFT KNOB OMT10.146 SHOCK ABSORBER )

OEM 81326200049 OEM 81437016842
SACHS 131167
OEM 81437016627
OEM 81437016626
OEM 81437016825
OEM 81437016622

(M2000L OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

N\

TGATGX

J

T -




& OMTECH

OMT10.188 SHOCK ABSORBER

OEM 81437026100
SACHS 315151

N\

TGA OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

OMT10.189

OEM 81437026114
OEM 81437026053

TGA

SHOCK ABSORBER

/

OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.190 SHOCK ABSORBER )
OEM 81437016905

\

TGATGS OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.192
OEM 5010383694/3

MAGNUM/PREMIUM

SHOCK ABSORBER

N\

/

OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.441 SHOCK ABSORBER )

OEM 81437016573
OEM 81437016578
OEM 81437016450
SACHS 106885

N\

R-SG OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.447

OEM 81437016584
OEM 81437016620
OEM 81437016564
SACHS 112853

(F90/F2000

SHOCK ABSORBER

N\

/

OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.448 SHOCK ABSORBER )

OEM 81437016598
OEM 81437016597
OEM 81437016612

N\

(F90/M2000L OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.449

OEM 81437016632
SACH 112883

M90

SHOCK ABSORBER

N\

y

OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.450 SHOCK ABSORBER )

SACHS 123863
OEM 81437016633

N\

\F90 OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.451

OEM 81437016444
OEM 81437016442
OEM 81437016456
OEM 81437016491
OEM 81437016490
SACHS 112869

F90

SHOCK ABSORBER

N\

/

OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.452 SHOCK ABSORBER )
OEM 81417226017

OMT10.453
OEM 81437016793

OEM 81417226045 OEM 125148
SACHS 112885
(F2000 OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE ) |F2000 OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

SHOCK ABSORBER

N\

so [ —



Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

N\

& OMTECH VAN
OMT10.454 SHOCK ABSORBER OMT10.455 SHOCK ABSORBER
SACHS 125149 OEM 81437016888
OEM 81437016711
OEM 81437026131
OEM 81437016710
OEM 81437016827
(F2000/F90/M2000L OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE ) |F2000 OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE
OMT10.456 SHOCK ABSORBER ) OMT10.457 SHOCK ABSORBER
OEM 81437016902 OEM 81437016964

SACHS 131750

/

/

SACHS 311480

/

TGA OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE ) [TGA OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE
OMT10.458 SHOCK ABSORBER ) omT10.459 SHOCK ABSORBER )
OEM 81437026011 OEM 81417226060
OEM 81437026076 SACHS 312835

P

SACHS 312836

(TGA/TGS/*CABIN*

P

GAS PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE |

TGATGS/TGX OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE | TGA/TGS/*CABIN GAS PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE |
OMT10.460 SHOCK ABSORBER ) omT10.461 SHOCK ABSORBER
OEM 81417226061 OEM 81437026058

SACHS 314336

TGATGS/

N\

/

OIL PRESSURE/TWIN TUBE

OMT10.506
OEM 81437220070

SILENT BLOCK

N\

OMT10.341

OEM 81963050134

SILICONE HOSE )

b

F SERIES ) IF2000 @60x95x95mm |
o] iR (22 SILICONE HOSE | (LT[R SILICONE HOSE )
OEM 81963050207 OEM 81963050135

F2000/TGATGX @60x90x120mm | (F2000/TGATGX @60x80x80mm |

— &0




Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

& OMTECH

M omT10.345 SILICONE HOSE

OMT10.344 SILICONE HOSE

OEM 81963050206 OEM 81963010624
— N
- *
- W
(TGA/TGX @60x170x120mm | [LIONS CITY 2100x80mm
OMT10.346 SILICONE HOSE ) OMT10.347 SILICONE HOSE A
OEM 81963200132 OEM 81963050312
o
A G
Ao
\
N
19.422 @100x180mm J | @60x80x165mm )
OMT10.348 SILICONE HOSE ) OMT10.349 SILICONE HOSE A
OEM 81963050196 OEM 81963010387
L @50x@60x75x70mm | @38x90x90mm )
OMT10.350 SILICONE HOSE ) OMT10.351 SILICONE HOSE A
OEM 81963010140 OEM 81963010082
L @60x70x70mm | | @30x45x92mm |
OMT10.230 SPRING BOLT ) OMT10.231 SPRING BOLT A
OEM 06014944933 OEM 06014944935

~~— ~~—

A100554 SPRING CUSHION (RIGHT) )

OEM 81962100554
OEM 81962100547

\F SERIES

XTI SPRING CUSHION (LEFT) )

OEM 81962100555
OEM 81962100548




& OMTECH

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

o] iR [PX 7B STABILIZER MOUNTING )l A100078 STABILIZER MOUNTING

OEM 81437040078
F2000/M2000 ) IF2000 FRONT
o] "R KEXI STEERING OIL TANK | (ITAELNFE STEERING OIL TANK

OEM 81473016048

. y,

18.220

OEM 81473016047

OMT10.126 STEERING OIL TANK
OEM 81473016030

[E2000

OMT10.074

TGA

OEM 81955016535

STORAGE BOX CABLE

LENGHT:300MM)

J

OMT10.075 STORAGE BOX CABLE
OEM 81955016536

TGA

.

LENGHT:460MM

OMT10.076

TGA

OEM 81955016537

N\

STORAGE BOX CABLE

LENGHT:430MM )

N\

OMT10.293 TENSIONER ROLLER

OEM 51958007393
OEM 51958007384
OEM 51958007396

(TGA/E2000/F2000 AUTOMATIC)

OMT10.294

(FOO/TG/TGX

OEM 51958007429
OEM 51958007477
OEM 51958007459
OEM 51958007436

N\

TENSIONER ROLLER

AUTOMATIC)

J

OMT10.761 TENSIONER ROLLER

OEM 51958007480
OEM 51958007435
OEM 51958007425
OEM 51958007418

(LIONS' CITY AUTOMATIC)

OMT10.762

(TGL/LIONS' CITY

OEM 51958007437
OEM 51958007434
OEM 51958007479
OEM 51958007467

TENSIONER ROLLER

62




Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

& OMTECH

OMT10.763 TENSIONER ROLLER

OEM 51958006099
OEM 51958006092
OEM 51958006076
OEM 51958006079

M omT10.764 TENSIONER ROLLER )

OEM 51958007485
OEM 51958007431

LIONS' CITY METAL | [TGS/TGX METAL |
oL [N TENSIONER ROLLER o]"iE [N 74 TENSIONER ROLLER )

OEM 51958005001 OEM 51958006035 .

J

OEM 51958007304 OEM 51958006020
OEM 51958010200

M2000 L | |E SERIES METAL |
o]"iE [N TENSIONER ROLLER | (1TAE L TENSIONER ROLLER )
OEM 51958006075 OEM 51958006106

OEM 51958006061

OEM 51958006087
OEM 51958006107

(STARLINER METAL )

OMT10.001 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81955016459

OEM 81955016222
OEM 81955016439
L

TGL/TGM/TGX/TGA

OMT10.770 TENSIONER ROLLER )

OEM 51958006096
OEM 51958006089
OEM 51958400288
OEM 51958006119

[SKYLINER METAL | (19/422 LENGHT:2165MM
OMT10.002 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE M omT10.003 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81955016452 OEM 81955016451
OEM 81955016272 OEM 81955016181
OEM 81955016432 OEM 81955016182

OEM 81955016170

a
19/423 LENGHT:1990MM | |26/281 LENGHT:1275MM
OMT10.004 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE M omT10.005 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81955016261 o~ OEM 81955016481
OEM 81955016262 Q
Ii @ :

26/230 LENGHT:1652MM | |32/270 LENGHT:1652MM

T o



& OMTECH

OMT10.006 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE

OEM 81955016487
OEM 81955016479

12/153 LENGHT:1550MM |

M omT10.007
OEM 81955016477

19/463

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE

i,

LENGHT:2285MM |

OMT10.008 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81955016482

J

126/270 LENGHT:1652MM |

OMT10.009

19/463

OEM 81955016460
OEM 81955016223
OEM 81955016440

THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE

O

LENGHT:3100MM |

N\

OMT10.010 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE )

OEM 81955016251
= Q

126-281 LENGHT:1275MM |

OMT10.011

1422/362

THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE

OEM 81955016457
OEM 81955016259
OEM 81955016437

9

LENGHT:3850MM |

N\

OMT10.012 THROTTLE CONTROL CABLE )
OEM 81955016484

OMT10.1004

TIE ROD

OEM 81467116960
OEM 81467116964

N\

OEM 81953016234

L RIGHT

\[EL/EM/F90

OEM 81953016144
OEM 81953017004
OEM 06360900605

OEM 81467116862

OEM 81467116860

OEM 81467116859 A—=_s
12.153 LENGHT:2650MM | (F2000/TGA FRONT AXLE |
A208948 TIE ROD-END | (CIEET PN TIE ROD-END

N\

J

OEM 81953016174

OMT10.258 TIE ROD-END

OMT10.259

\[EL/EM/F90

OEM 81953016173

TIE ROD-END




& OMTECH

A200478 TIE ROD-END

OEM 81953010014 | |

L M30x1,5 RHT C:23,5/26 L:115)

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

OEM 81953016068

\

M A200007 TIE ROD-END

M30x1,5 LHT C:23,5/26 L:115 mm)

A204295 TIE ROD-END

OEM 81953016184 II

N\

OEM 81664400192

L M38x1,5 RHT C:27,1/30 L:125 | (TGA

OMT10.096 TIGHTENING CLIP

N\

OMT10.079 TURBO CHARGER HOSE

OEM 51094020081
12/153

N\

OEM 51094020118

TGA

OMT10.078 TURBO CHARGER HOSE

V40.60.001 UNLOADER VALVE

WABCO 9753034730
OEM 81521019132

.

WABCO 9753034740
OEM 81521016017

J \_

V30.60.002 UNLOADER VALVE

V40.60.003 UNLOADER VALVE

WABCO 9753001100
OEM 81521016076
OEM 81521016085

.

A106117 V-ARM

OEM 81432706117
OEM 81432706152
OEM 81432706164
OEM 81432706172
OEM 81432706153

TGATGX

REAR AXLE )

RB3642 V-RIBBED BELT
OEM 51968200265

OEM 81467100123

EPEEZ WHEEL ALIGNMENT )

M30x1,5 RHT / M38x1,5 LHT

T o .



& OMTECH

A201405 WHEEL BEARING

OEM 06324890091
OEM 87523001201
OEM 06324811200
OEM 81934200150
OEM 06324801200
OEM 06324890060

(F2000 DIN /180: 32017 XA

M wB1001

Manufacturer names&numbers&oem numbers are defined for reference purpose only

MAN

WHEEL BOLT

OEM 81455010081
OEM 81455010060

\

M22X1,5X105

J

WB1002 WHEEL BOLT

22-190 M22 x 1,5 x110 (R) |

WB1003 WHEEL BOLT
OEM 81455010079

N\

—=»

M22 x 1,5 x 99 (R)

W40.50.008 WHEEL BRAKE CYLINDER )
OEM 81504056095

L 44,45MM |

. py ]






